
STEAK & EGGSSTEAK & EGGS**  
8oz Top Sirloin  34  |  12 oz T-Bone  48

 Served with two fresh eggs* choice of wheat toast, raisin
 toast or white toast and fried potatoes

PORK CHOPS & EGGSPORK CHOPS & EGGS* *  |  32 |  32
10oz served with two fresh eggs* choice of wheat toast, 

raisin toast or white toast and fried potatoes

CORNED BEEF AND HASH  |  24CORNED BEEF AND HASH  |  24
Two eggs & toast, corned beef and hash

MEAL #1   |  17MEAL #1   |  17
Two eggs, toast & fried potatoes or fruit, with your 

choice of breakfast meat  |  upgrade to bourbon bacon +1 

MEAL #2   |  16MEAL #2   |  16
Two eggs & toast, with your choice of breakfast meat

 upgrade to bourbon bacon +1 

MEAL #3  |  17MEAL #3  |  17
1 pancake or 1 french toast with two eggs,  

with your choice of breakfast meat
 upgrade to bourbon bacon +1

AVOCADO & TOAST  |  15AVOCADO & TOAST  |  15
Your choice of toast topped with avocado, cherry tomatoes, 

everything seasoning, with 2 eggs any style

BISCUITS & GRAVY  |  16BISCUITS & GRAVY  |  16
2 fresh baked biscuits smothered in our own sausage 

gravy, with *1 egg any style & hash browns
Add choice of meat for  |  6

upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs any way for  |  8

DELICIOUS FRUIT PANCAKES  |  16.50DELICIOUS FRUIT PANCAKES  |  16.50
Our fluffy pancakes piled-high and topped with your 

choice of strawberry, apple or banana or 
fresh blueberries and whipped cream

Add choice of meat for | 6
upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs any way for | 8

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES  |  16CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES  |  16
Filled with chocolate chips inside and out, chocolate sauce, 

powdered sugar and whipped cream
Add choice of meat for | 6

 upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs any way for | 8

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLES  |  17CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLES  |  17
Filled with chocolate chips inside and out, chocolate sauce, 

powdered sugar and whipped cream
Add choice of meat for | 6

 upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs any way for | 8

FRUIT BELGIAN WAFFLE   |  16.50FRUIT BELGIAN WAFFLE   |  16.50
topped with your choice of strawberry, apple or 
banana or fresh blueberries and whipped cream 

Add choice of meat for | 6
upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs any way for | 8

BRUNCH
SUNDAYS  |  10:30am-3:30pm



CHICKEN ’N WAFFLE  |  22CHICKEN ’N WAFFLE  |  22
Our golden brown waffle topped with breaded chicken

Add 2 eggs any way for  |  8
Topped with sausage gravy 

FRENCH TOAST TOPPEDFRENCH TOAST TOPPED  
WITHWITH  FRUIT | 16FRUIT | 16

Topped with your choice of strawberry, apple or banana 
or fresh blueberries and whipped cream

Add choice of meat for | 6
upgrade to bourbon bacon +1
Add 2 eggs anyway for | 8

BREAKFAST SKILLETS 

Made with green pepperMade with green peppers, onions, mushrooms, s, onions, mushrooms, 
mozzarella and Swiss cheese on a layer of hash mozzarella and Swiss cheese on a layer of hash 

browns topped with two eggs*.  Served with toastbrowns topped with two eggs*.  Served with toast

VEGETARIAN SKILLET  |  18VEGETARIAN SKILLET  |  18
Plus tomato

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK* SKILLET  |  28TOP SIRLOIN STEAK* SKILLET  |  28

WESTERN SKILLET  |  22WESTERN SKILLET  |  22
Plus ham

Choices of meat:Choices of meat:
bacon, ham, pork sausage links, turkey sausage pattie

upgrade to bourbon bacon +1  

*12 and under

KIDS MENU* KIDS MENU* 
Comes with one refill of milk,  juice or fountain soda. 

ONE PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST ONE PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST 
With fried potatoes or fruit  |  10.5

KIDS BREAKFAST #1 KIDS BREAKFAST #1 
One egg, fried potatoes, and two pieces of 

bacon or sausage  |  11.50
upgrade to bourbon bacon +1

KIDS BREAKFAST #2 KIDS BREAKFAST #2 
One egg, and two pieces of bacon or sausage, 

one pancake  |  12
upgrade to bourbon bacon +1

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS
TOAST  |  3.50TOAST  |  3.50

Choice of: white, whole wheat or raisin with butter and jelly

SIDE OF FRUIT  |  5SIDE OF FRUIT  |  5

HASH BROWNS  |  5.50HASH BROWNS  |  5.50

SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY  |  3SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY  |  3

YOGURT PARFAIT  |  11YOGURT PARFAIT  |  11
Blended yogurt with fresh strawberries served 

with fresh fruit & granola 

FRESH FRUIT PLATE  |  10FRESH FRUIT PLATE  |  10
served with strawberry yogurt dip 

BOWL OF GRITSBOWL OF GRITS
LARGE BOWLLARGE BOWL

with whipped butter; add American cheese + 6

BOWL OF OATMEAL
LARGE BOWLLARGE BOWL

With bananas, raisins, cranberries or fresh blueberries + 6

CINNAMON ROLLS CINNAMON ROLLS 
made to order

1 for 3.50 or 2 for 6

BEVERAGES
Mimosa Flights  |  20Mimosa Flights  |  20

Cranberry, Orange, Peach

Bloody Mary  |  12Bloody Mary  |  12
Served in pint glass with salted rim, Sphere, and olive

Coffee  |  3.75Coffee  |  3.75
Regular, Decaf

Orange Juice  |  4Orange Juice  |  4
Served in pint glass, garnished with an orange


